
Helen Troum Nursery School Calendar   2023-24 

(Subject to updates throughout the year. Music, movement, special events and trips not listed but 

will be announced by email or notice) 

September 

October 

November 

Thursday-Friday, November 9-10 Teacher In-Service NJEA Convention  School Closed 

Tues, November 21   Thanksgiving Feast   school wide; morning 

Wednesday, November 22   Early Dismissal   12:30 Dismissal all classes 

Thurs- Fri November 23-24  Thanksgiving    School Closed 

December     

Thursday Dec 7    School-wide Chanukah Party 10 am Parent/Caregiver 

attendance requested 

Chanukah     eve of Dec 7 -Dec 15   school open 

Mon, Dec 25- Fri 29 (and Jan 1)  Winter Break     School Closed 

January 

Mon, Jan 1    New Years Day    School Closed 

Monday, January 15   Staff In-Service MLK Day   School Closed 

Tues, Wed, Thurs, Jan 16,17,18 Parent Teacher Conferences  Daytime all classes in session 

Thurs, Jan 25     Tu B’Sh’vat Celebration  morning celebration 

February 

Tuesday, Feb 6   Trip to Sea Life Aquarium  all morning 

Fri, Feb 16, Mon-Tues Feb 19, 20  Presidents’ Days Break  School Closed 

March 

Thurs March 7    Photo Day 9 :15 am-1 pm  Teddy Bear 

Tues, March 27   Trip to Lodi Paper Bag Players M Max and M Penina classes 

Friday, March 22   Purim Carnival          All morning 

April  

Thursday, April 18   Schoolwide Seder   morning  

Mon, April 22-Tues April 30   Passover Break   School Closed 

May 
Wednesday May 1    School resumes 

Tuesday, May 14   School-wide ‘Trip to Israel’  Yom Ha’Atzmaut 

Monday, May 27   Memorial Day     School Closed 

June   

Wed June 12-Thurs June 13  Shavuot    School Closed 

Friday, June 14   Graduation    10 am Pre K only 

Friday, June 14   Last Day of School   full day for all classes  

5 Emergency/Snow Days are built into this calendar.  


